Bewirtschaftungskosten 2014 und 2015

Anloye 2

MaRnahme
Lieferung/ .Leistung

i
'3

Ub g
Personenaufzug

aga
Mietgebiihr incl. Wartung

Bewirtschaftungs

kosten
2014

Bewirtschaftungs-
kosten
2015

460,00]

290,00

110.000,00

111.490,00

[Bewirtschaftung gesamt

S0 1236.207.44 5 237 .787.44]






